

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) Near Sutherland, Western and Northern Cape Provinces

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment
 Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the
 Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at
 https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Private Bag X447
Pretoria
0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Environment House
473 Steve Biko Road
Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name:	Banzai Environmental (Pty) Ltdl					
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	Level	5 Percent	age	80%	
	to 8 or non-compliant)		Procure	ment		
	S 200		recognit	tion	1000	
Specialist name:	Elize Butler					
Specialist Qualifications:	MSc					
Professional	PSSA					
affiliation/registration:						
Physical address:	14 Eddie de Beer Street, Dan Pienaar, Bloemfontein, 9301					
Postal address:	14 Eddie de Beer Street, Dan Pienaar, Bloemfontein, 9301					
Postal code:	9301		Cell:	084 4478 75	59	
Telephone:	084 4478 759		Fax:			
E-mail:	Elizebutler002@gmail.com					

2. DECLARATION BY THE S	PECIALIST
-------------------------	-----------

١.	Elize Butler	, declare that -
٠,	Lii20 Butioi	, acciaio trat

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

But Do		
Signature of the Specialist		
Banzai Environmental Pty Ltd		
Name of Company:		
28 October 2020		
Date		

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION

I, Elize Butler	, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted
or to be submitted for the purposes of this	application is true and correct.
Futles.	
Signature of the Specialist	
Banzai Environmental Pty Ltd	
Name of Company	
28 October 2020	
Date	
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths	10 Trails of Co
Date 2020-10-28	SUID-A-RIKAANSE POLISIEDIENS COMMUNITY SERVICE CENTRE
	2020 -10- 2 8



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received:	DEA/EIA/

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the 325MW Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) and Associated Infrastructure, between Matjiesfontein and Sutherland in the Western and Northern Cape **Provinces**

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the available templates are available Departmental latest Authority. The Competent https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name:	FEN Consulting (Pty) Ltd				
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	4	Percenta	ige	
	to 8 or non-compliant)		Procurer	nent	
			recogniti	on	
Specialist name:	Christel du Preez				
Specialist Qualifications:	MSc Environmental Science (North West University, RSA)				
Professional	Registered Professional Scientist at South African Council for Natural Scientific Professions				
affiliation/registration:	(SACNASP) (SACNASP Reg No. 120240)				
Physical address:	221 Riverside Lofts, Tygerfalls Boulevard, Bellville				
Postal address:	221 Riverside Lofts, Tygerfalls Bo	oulevard, Bel	Iville		
Postal code:	7539	Ce	ell:	074 580 682	23
Telephone:	011 616 7893	Fa	ax:	086 724 313	31
E-mail:	christel@sasenvgroup.co.za				

^	DEOL	ARATION	DV THE	ODECIAL	IOT
2.	1)1-(:1		IRVIHE	SPECIAL	151

	Obstated de Danse	de aleua Alauk
,	Christel du Preez	, declare that –
,		The state of the s

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Colluez		
Signature of the specialist		
FEN Consulting (Pty) Ltd		
Name of Company:		
13 November:	مده.	

Date

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION

	Christel du Preez, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be submitted for			
the purpos	es of this application is true and o	correct.		
Cu	n Pleg of the Specialist			
Signature	of the Specialist			
FEN Cons	ulting (Pty) Ltd			
Name of C	Company			
13	November 2020			
Date				
		> COMMISSIONER DE CATHS		
Signature	of the Commissioner of Oaths	Signature: MERWE		
Olgitataro		BRANCH MANAGER		
		EDGEMEAD POST OFFICE		
Date	Edgement 7407 APP Post Office	EDGEMEAD VILLAGE CENTRE CAPE TOWN		
Ballo	5 Q 3000 9090	TEL: 021 558 1387		
	1.3 MOV 2020			
	Folio No: 1			



DETAILS OF THE ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT PRACTITIONER, DECLARATION OF INTEREST AND UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the 325MW Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) and associated infrastructure, Between Matjiesfontein and Sutherland in the Western and Northern Cape Provinces

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

1. ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT PRACTITIONER (EAP) INFORMATION

EAP Company Name:	SiVEST SA (Pty) Ltd			
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	2	Percentage	125%
	to 8 or non-compliant)		Procurement	
			recognition	
EAP name:	Liandra Scott-Shaw			
EAP Qualifications:	B.Sc. Biological Science			
	B.Sc. (Hons) Ecological Science	ce		
Professional	IAIAsa Membership Number: 3	3624		
affiliation/registration:	SACNASP: 117442			
	In process of registering with	n Environment	al Assessment Practit	ioners Association of
	South Africa (EAPASA)			
Physical address:	4 Pencarrow Crescent, La Luc	ia Ridge Office	Estate, Umhlanga Ro	cks
Postal address:	P.O. Box 1899, Umhlanga Roo	cks		
Postal code:	4320	Cell:	073 658 79	55
Telephone:	033 347 1600	Fax:	031 566 23	71
E-mail:	liandras@sivest.co.za			

The appointed EAP must meet the requirements of Regulation 13 of GN R982 of 04 December 2014, as amended.

2.	DECL	ARATIC)N BY	THE EAP

I, Liandra Scott-Shaw	_, declare that -
-----------------------	-------------------

- I act as the independent environmental assessment practitioner in this application;
- I have expertise in conducting environmental impact assessments, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I will take into account, to the extent possible, the matters listed in Regulation 13 of the Regulations when preparing the application and any report relating to the application;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the Competent Authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the Competent Authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the Competent Authority, unless access to that information is protected by law, in which case it will be
 indicated that such information exists and will be provided to the Competent Authority;
- I will perform all obligations as expected from an environmental assessment practitioner in terms of the Regulations;
 and
- I am aware of what constitutes an offence in terms of Regulation 48 and that a person convicted of an offence in terms of Regulation 48(1) is liable to the penalties as contemplated in Section 49B of the Act.

Disclosure of Vested Interest (delete whichever is not applicable)

activity proceeding other than remuneration for work performed in terms of the Regulations;	
 I-have a vested interest in the proposed activity proceeding, such vested interest being: 	
Iscott-shaw	
Signature of the Environmental Assessment Practitioner	
SiVEST SA (Pty) Ltd	
Name of Company:	
8 th October 2020	
Date	
3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION	
I, Liandra Scott-Shaw, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be submitted for the paths application is true and correct.	ourposes of
Iscott-Shaw	
Signature of the Environmental Assessment Practitioner	
SiVEST SA (Pty) Ltd	
Name of Company .	
8 th October 2020	
Date	
Jacqueline Chantel Jackson	
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths	
Signature: ActorCl52	
Divisional Controller Ref. 9/1/8/2 (R/O) KZN PMB - 08/02/2019 Date Date	
Date: 08/10/2020 Place: Pmg	

• I do not have and will not have any vested interest (either business, financial, personal or other) in the proposed



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) Near Sutherland, Western and Northern Cape Provinces

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment
 Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the
 Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at
 https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name:	David Hoare Consulting (Pty)	Ltd			
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1 to 8 or non-compliant)	4	Percentage Procurement recognition	100%	
Specialist name:	Dr David Hoare		roognition		
Specialist Qualifications:	PhD				
Professional affiliation/registration:	SACNASP (Pr Sci Nat)				
Physical address: Postal address:	41 Soetdoring Avenue, Lynnwood Manor, Pretoria				
	Postnet Suite 116, Private Bag X025, Lynnowood Ridge				
Postal code:	0040	Cell:		2845111	
	0877017629			0865502053	
	dhoare@lantic.net		1 0000	002000	

DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

1. David Hoore, declare that-

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
 Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the Specialist	
David Hoose Consulting lame of Company:	(Phy) Ltd
16 September 2020	

Details of Specialist, Declaration and Undertaking Under Oath

UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH	/ AFFIRMATION
dominated for the purposes of this applica	, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be tion is true and correct.
Signature of the Specialist	
David Hoave	Consulting (Pty) Ltd
o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	
Date 16 September	2020
	Wh
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths	
16 9 202 o	COMMISSIONER OF OATHS (RSA) A J Venter B Com; ACIS;GTP(SA)
Date	Practice No: 12531397 177 Beech Street Lynnwood Ridge Pretoria



	(For official use only)	
File Reference Number:		
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/	
Date Received:		

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) Near Sutherland, Western and Northern Cape Provinces

Kindly note the following:

- This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant /
 Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of
 the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available
 Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address: Department of Environmental Affairs, Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations, Private Bag X447, Pretoria, 0001

Physical address: Department of Environmental Affairs, Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations, Environment House, 473 Steve Biko Road, Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at: Email: EIAAdmin@environment.gov.za

Specialist Company Name:	Name in the contract of the co					
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1 to 8 or non- compliant)	4	Percentage Procurement recognition		100%	
Specialist name:	Johann Lanz			(4.111.52		
Specialist Qualifications:	M.Sc. (Environmental Geochemistry)					
Professional affiliation/registration:	Registered Professional Natural Scientist Member of the Soil Science Society of South Africa					
Physical address:	1a Wolfe Street, Wynberg, Cape Town, 7800					
Postal address:	1a Wolfe Street, Wynberg	1a Wolfe Street, Wynberg, Cape Town, 7800				
Postal code:						
Telephone:						
E-mail:	johann@johannlanz.co.za					

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I, Johann Lanz, declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may Signature of the Specialist compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report Johann Lanz Soil Scientist (sole proprietor) relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the Signature of the Commissioner of MASETI MANGELWA competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the Specialist

Johann Lanz - Soil Scientist (sole proprietor)

Name of Company

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION

I, Johann Lanz, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct.

Name of Company





File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received:

(For official use o	nly)	 	
DEA/EIA/			

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) Near Sutherland, Western and Northern Cape Provinces

Kindly note the following:

- This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria

0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name:	CTS HERITAGE			
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1 to 8 or non-compliant)	4	Percentage Procurement	
Specialist name:	JENNA CAUIN recognition			
Specialist Qualifications: Professional				
affiliation/registration: Physical address:	APHP			
Postal address:	34 HARFIES ST, PLUMSTEAD AS ABOVE			
Postal code: Telephone:		Cell:	0000	10954
E-mail:	JENNA. LAVIN @ CTS	Fax:		
		TICAL IN TO		

2.	DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST
	THE SPECIALIST

, declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings
 that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
 Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Laun
Signature of the Specialist
ı
CTJ HERITAGE
Name of Company:
03/11/2020
Date

UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION 1. JENNA LAVIN , swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct. Signature of the Specialist Name of Company Date Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths

SUID-AFRIKAANSE POLISIEDIENS

COMMUNITY SERVICE CENTRE MUIZENBERG

03 NOV 2020

COMMUNITY SERVICE CENTRE MUIZENBERG

SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE

3.

020-11-03.



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) Near Sutherland, Western and Northern Cape Provinces

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name:	SiVEST SA (Pty) Ltd				
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	2	Percer	ntage	110
	to 8 or non-compliant)		Procur	ement	
			recogn	ition	
Specialist name:	Kerry Schwartz				
Specialist Qualifications:	BA				
Professional	SAGC (GISc Technician)				
affiliation/registration:					
Physical address:	12 Autumn Road				
Postal address:	PO Box 2921, Rivonia				
Postal code:	2128		Cell:	082 469 58	350
Telephone:	011 798 0632		Fax:	011 803 72	272
E-mail:	kerrys@sivest.co.za				

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

l,	Kerry Schwartz	, declare that –

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Kschwauh		
Signature of the Specialist		
SiVEST SA (Pty) Ltd		
Name of Company:		
30 October 2020		
Date		

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION	N
I, Kerry Schwartz to be submitted for the purposes of this application is true	, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or and correct.
Kschwan	
Signature of the Specialist	
SiVEST SA (Pty) Ltd	
Name of Company	
30 October 2020	
Date	
Jacqueline Chantel Jackson	
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths	
Signature: AC4 CISCO Divisional Controller	
Date Ref. 9/1/8/2 (R/O) KZN PMB - 08/02/2019 Date: 30/10/2020 Place: Pm8	
Pusiness Address: VCC Estate, 170 Peter Brown Drive, PM	В



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) Near Sutherland, Western and Northern Cape Provinces

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name:	Rennie Scurr Adendorff			
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	4	Percentage	100%
	to 8 or non-compliant)	1.0	Procurement	
	н		recognition	
Specialist name:	Katie Smuts	11		
Specialist Qualifications:	MPhil Archaeology	1.0		
Professional	APHP			
affiliation/registration:	ASAPA CRM 252			
Physical address:	75 Morning Side, Ndabeni			n _{on}
Postal address:	PO Box 16390 Vlaeberg 8018			
Postal code:	7405	Cell:	07279677	754
Telephone:	021 4230328	Fax:	1, 19	
E-mail:	katie@archrsa.com			
	1 10			
DECLARATION BY	THE SPECIALIST			
		4 57 9		
I,Kathryn Smuts		declare that -		
 Lact ac the independent 	enocialist in this application:			

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings
 that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
 Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- . I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

•	I realise that a	alse declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 2	24F of
	the Act.		

Signature of the Specialist

Rennie Scurr Adendorff
Name of Company:

29/10/2020

Date

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION

I,Kathryn Smuts	, swear under oath / affir	m that all the information submitted
or to be submitted for the purposes of th		
	approacion o duo dila concor.	요즘 사람이 있다면 그렇게 뭐래
Signature of the Specialist		그리아들은 그 속쪽이라이 낡
그리고 중화 그 경기를 고대했다.		나왔다는 옷에 이 맛이지를 보냈다.
Rennie Scurr Adendorff		그렇게 보다하는데 하는 일을 입다.
Name of Company		
29/10/2020		. 김정한 1대로 한 명하고 그렇는 이 글
Date		
	1184183-8	
	CST C=FiSD	
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths		
organization of the continuestories of Caux		
	CUE	
2020-10-29	SUID-AFRIKAANSE POLISIEDIENS	
Date	STAILFURD SAPS	
	2 9 007 2020	
	2 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	
	COMMUNITY STRUCK STATES	
	SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE	



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) Near Sutherland, Western and Northern Cape Provinces

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION

I,
submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct.
Mueron
Signature of the Specialist
Urban- Eren Development Economists
Name of Company
29.10.2020
Date
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths
1-11-2020.
Date

JUNE ROSE THERON
Buchanan's Chambers
C/O Warwick & Pearce Road
Claremont, Cape Town
Commissioner of Oatha
Practising Attorney, R.S.A.

Specialist Company Name:	Urbon Econ Devel	opment	Econom	chai	
B-BBEE			Percentage		
	to 8 or non-compliant)	2	Procurement recognition	125%	
Specialist name:	marcel Theron				
Specialist Qualifications:	Bachelor of Business (Umistroti	on: Honocer	a Psychology	
Professional	All = -115mm		The Dental Control		3.43
affiliation/registration:	NIA				
Physical address:	Suit 20-102 F, The We	werly Bus	iness Park,	Moubray	
Postal address:	Suit 20 - 102 F, The W				
Postal code:		Cell:		2 216 7050	
Telephone:	021447 3449	Fax:	021	4473459	
E-mail:	marcel@urban-econ	, com			
		3			

2	DECL	ADATION	DV THE	CDECIALIST
2.	DECL	AKAHUN	DIITE	SPECIALIST

	00	1	-	
1, _	14 10	arcel	lheron	, declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the Specialist	
Urben Econ Development Eronomists	
Name of Company:	
29.10.2020	
Date	



File Reference Number:
NEAS Reference Number:
Date Received:

(For official us	se only)			
DEATELAL		Gris	Organic strong.	Misusce .
DEA/EIA/	Slane V. b	Pharmaid	Liengleager)	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) Near Sutherland, Western and Northern Cape Provinces

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria

0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House

473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:



Specialist Company Name:	Safetrain cc t/a Safetech			
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	0	Percentage	0
	to 8 or non-compliant)	* 6.30 (1)	Procurement recognition	
Specialist name:	Dr Brett Williams	13.7		
Specialist Qualifications:	PhD			AUTOMORPHISM
Professional	Registered Occupational Hygi	enist		
affiliation/registration:				
Physical address:	64 Worraker Street, Newton P	ark Port Elizat	eth	
Postal address:	PO Box 27607 Greenacres	rior shake	y a feli wandiki wa	
Postal code:	6057	Cell:	082550	
Telephone:	041 3656846	Fax:	041 365	52123
E-mail:	Brett.williams@safetech.co.za			9 THE 20 1991

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I,Brett Williams	, declare that –
------------------	------------------

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings
 that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
 Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the Specialist

Safetrain cc t/a Safetech

Name of Company:

2nd November 2020

Date

, Drett will	lians	
1,	this application is true and correct.	ibmitted or
Submitted for the purposes of	this application is true and correct.	
1		
Signature of the Specialist		
0	\mathcal{C}	
Jate.	tion a t/a Safeteer	
Name of Company		
1-11	-2020	
Date	1 2-111	
	Cett 1036070.7 Set	
Signature of the Commissione		
Signature of the Commissione	er of Oatris	
2020-1	1-02.	
Date	Parami	
	N. V.	
		THE
	2020 -	11- 42
	STATION CO MOUNT	MMANDER ROAD
	algeneem is en dat verklaring deur my	
H AERICAN DOLLA	voor my dif begryp. Hierdie verterdie ver-	
H AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE OMMUNITY SERVICE CENTRE MEENSKAPSDIENS SENTRE	woordichaid de sidemant This statement. This statement	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
-DIENO SENTROM	te Port Elizabeth op 200	ACCOUNTS OF THE PERSON OF THE
2020 -11- 02	te Port Elizabeth op 2020-11-02 om 18 15	
STATION COMMANDER MOUNT ROAD	(HANDY)	
AFRIKA ANDE DE	(SIGIVATURE) COMMISSIONER OF CATUS	
THINKING POLISIEDIENS	I-SI I	
AFRIKAANSE POLISIEDIENS	VOLLEY GOOK STE	
A KIDAANSE POLISIEDIENS	VOLLE VOORNAME EN VAN IN DRUKSKRIE	
NIVANISE POLISIEDIENS	Man Control of the state of the	
NIVAANSE POLISIEDIENS	Man Cons	
NIVAMISE POLISIEDIENS	OLL FIRST NAMES AND SURNAME IN BLOCK	



	(For official use only)	
File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/	
Date Received:		

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) Near Sutherland, Western and Northern Cape Provinces

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name:	CTS HERITAGE				
			_		
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1		Percenta	ge	
	to 8 or non-compliant)		Procuren	nent	
			recognition	on	
Specialist name:	Nicholas Wiltshire			•	
Specialist Qualifications:	MSc Archaeology				
Professional	ASAPA				
affiliation/registration:	APHP				
Physical address:	34 Harries Street, Plumstead, Cape	Town			
Postal address:	34 Harries Street, Plumstead, Cape	Town			
Postal code:	7800	Cell:		0823037870	
Telephone:	087 073 5739	Fax:			
E-mail:	nic.wiltshire@ctsheritage.com				

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I, _Nicholas Wiltshire____, declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
 Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the Specialist

CTS HERITAGE

Name of Company:

27/10/2020

Date'

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION

I, _Nicholas Wiltshire ____, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct.

Signature of the Specialist

CTS HERITAGE

Name of Company

27 / 10 / 20 30

Date

M.I. BAKER 7163624-2

Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths

SUID-AFRIKAANSE POLISIEDIENS

OIST 5

STATION COMMEAUER
DIEPRIVIER, K. PIC.P.

SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) Near Sutherland, Western and Northern Cape Provinces

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name:	JG Afrika (Pty) Ltd				
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	1	Percenta	age	135%
	to 8 or non-compliant)		Procurer	ment	
			recogniti	on	
Specialist name:	Iris Wink				
Specialist Qualifications:	MSc Eng (Civil)				
Professional	PrEng 20110156				
affiliation/registration:					
Physical address:	14 Central Square, Pinelands 7405				
Postal address:	PO Box 38561, Pinelands 743	0			
Postal code:	7430		Cell:	082 691 90	96
Telephone:	021 530 1800		Fax:	021 532 09	50
E-mail:	wink@jgafrika.com	•			

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I, Iris Wink, declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

1 Win Z	
Signature of the Specialist	
JG Afrika (Pty) Ltd	
Name of Company:	
05/11/2020	
Date	

Ex officio COMMISSIONER OF OATHS (RSA)

Brent Allan Cocks

CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER

Unit 1, The Catacombs, Century Boulevard

Century City, 7441



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Part 2 Environmental Authorisation (EA) Amendment Process for the Kudusberg Wind Energy Facility (WEF) Near Sutherland, Western and Northern Cape Provinces

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name:	Bioinsight (Pty) Ltd.				
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	Level 4	Percenta	age	100%
	to 8 or non-compliant)		Procurer	ment	
			recogniti	on	
Specialist name:	Miguel Mascarenhas				
Specialist Qualifications:	MSc in Environmental Impact Assessment Post-graduate studies in Business				
	Management Post-graduate studies in Geographic Information Systems BSc in				
	Applied Biology of Plant Resources				
Professional	South African Council for Natural Scientific Professions: Professional member in the field				
affiliation/registration:	of Ecological Sciences. Registration Number: 400168/14				
Physical address:	12 Grand National Boulevard Milnerton Western Cape 7441				
Postal address:	12 Grand National Boulevard	Milnerton	Western Car	ne 7441	
Postal code:	7441	Ce	ell:	+27 82 353	6515
Telephone:	+27 82 353 6515	Fa	X:	n/a	
E-mail:	info@bioinsight.co.za	,			

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I, Miguel Mascarenhas, declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application:
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings
 that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
 Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Agual Rely Timera de Americalies	
Signature of the Specialist	
Bioinsight (Pty) Ltd.	
Name of Company:	

Date

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION

I, Miguel Mascarenhas, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct.

Aigual Rolly Timeria de Americalias

Signature of the Specialist

Bioinsight (Pty) Ltd.

Name of Company

2020-11-06

Date

Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths/

13/11/2020

Date

CERTIFIED A TRUE OPY OF THE ORIGINAL

GUSTAF SWART

PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR PLS 1444

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS UNIT 9 101 OCEAN DRIVE

SHAKA'S ROCK DOLPHIN COAST 4399 TEL: 082 328 2198

GUSTAF SWART

PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR PLS 1444 COMMISSIONER OF OATHS UNIT 9 101 OCEAN DRIVE SHAKA'S ROCK. DOLPHIN COAST 4359

TEL: 082 828 2198